
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 159.8 135.0 0

2 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 135.0 0

3 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 125.0 0

4 Carly Brown Concordia High School 156.9 120.0 0

5 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 115.0 0

6 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 161.9 105.0 0

7 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.1 105.0 0

8 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 100.0 0

9 Olivia  Crumm Lansing High School 158.8 95.0 0

10 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 161.8 95.0 0

11 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 90.0 0

12 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 164.12 90.0 0

13 Maddie McCain Lyndon High School 157.0 85.0 0

14 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 163.0 85.0 0

15 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 85.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 70.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 245.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 161.8 225.0 0

3 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 163.0 225.0 0

4 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.1 225.0 0

5 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 159.8 220.0 0

7 Carly Brown Concordia High School 156.9 215.0 0

8 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 200.0 0

9 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 161.9 195.0 0

10 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 180.0 0

11 Olivia  Crumm Lansing High School 158.8 175.0 0

12 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 170.0 0

13 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 164.12 160.0 0

14 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 145.0 0

15 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 115.0 0

16 Maddie McCain Lyndon High School 157.0 100.0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 170.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 161.8 160.0 0

3 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.1 150.0 0

4 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 159.8 135.0 0

5 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 161.9 135.0 0

6 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 135.0 0

7 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 130.0 0

8 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 163.0 130.0 0

9 Carly Brown Concordia High School 156.9 125.0 0

10 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 164.12 125.0 0

11 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 115.0 0

12 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 110.0 0

13 Olivia  Crumm Lansing High School 158.8 105.0 0

14 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Maddie McCain Lyndon High School 157.0 85.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 85.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 530.0 10

2 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 495.0 8

3 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 159.8 490.0 6

4 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 161.8 480.0 4

5 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.1 480.0 2

6 Carly Brown Concordia High School 156.9 460.0 1

7 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 163.0 440.0 0

8 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 161.9 435.0 0

9 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 425.0 0

10 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 395.0 0

11 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 385.0 0

12 Olivia  Crumm Lansing High School 158.8 375.0 0

13 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 164.12 375.0 0

14 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 350.0 0

15 Maddie McCain Lyndon High School 157.0 270.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 270.0 0


